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Pupil-free Day – Staff Spirituality Day Monday 15 April

Term 2 commences for students Tuesday 16 April

Anzac Day Liturgy Wednesday 24 April

Anzac Day Public Holiday Thursday 25 April

Year 10 Work Experience Monday 6 – Friday 10 May

Senior Drama Night Wednesday 8 May

Year 7 2025 Enrolments close Friday 10 May

Student-led Conferences (online) – Pupil Free Day Tuesday 14 May

Careers Night Tuesday 21 May

Years 9 & 12 Parent Night - Safe on Social Tuesday 4 June

Year 7 Immunisations (rescheduled) Thursday 6 June

King’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday 10 June

Year 10 & 11 Exams Monday 17 – Friday 21 June

General Achievement Test (GAT) Tuesday 18 June

Structured Workplace Learning – Year 11 & 12 Monday 24 – Friday 28 June

AMSSA Student Conference Tuesday 25 – Thursday 27 June

Winter Concert Wednesday 26 June 
Marian Theatre, St Mary’s

Rug Up Day Friday 28 June

Last Day Term 2 Friday 28 June

Pupil-free Day – Berry Street Staff Training Monday 15 July

Term 3 commences for students Tuesday 16 July
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Log in to Parent Access Module (PAM) 

for College Calendar updates.

https://pam.cmc.vic.edu.au

